Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "GEAR SELECTORS & PEDAL" TRIUMPH

THRUXTON 900 CARBS

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "GEAR SELECTORS & PEDAL" TRIUMPH

THRUXTON 900 CARBS

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 T1190909 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Selector Drum Assembly
2 3000009-T0301 CpoOK IIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeR DOWELL, 3X 12
. BEARING, BALL UNSHLD
3 T3800090 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHe# 20X42X8
4 T1190926 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 27 gHeH RETAINING PLATE
5 T1190915 CpoOK 1OCTaBKY OT 27 HHeR DETENT WHEEL, 908MD
6 T3331041 CpoK 1ocTaBk# OT 19 mHen Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x
25, Enc
7 T1190165 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 27 fHeR DETENT ARM
7 T1190169 Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 27 gHel ASSEMBLY, DETENT ARM
8 3550019-T0301 Cpok nocTaBKu OT 27 gHel WASHER M6 HARDENED
. CAPSCREW,CAP/HD,M6X1
9 T3051058 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 fHe# .0X20,ENC
10 T1190192 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 gHelt Collar, Detent Arm
11 T1190923 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 19 gHeit Spring, Detent Arm
. FORK, C,
12 T1191002 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 [He# SELECTOR,0UTPUT
. FORK, B,
13 T1191001 CpOK TIOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SELECTOR,INPUT
. FORK, A SELECTOR,
14 T1191000 CpOK IOCTaBKY OT 27 HHeR OUTPUT
. SHAFT, SELECTOR,
15 T1190069 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 mHEeR GEARBOX
. PLATE, KEEPER,
16 T1190101 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHe# SELECTOR SHAFT
17 T3331042 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel Screw, Pan/Hd, Tx, M6 x
12, Enc
18 T1190282 Cpok moctasky ot 19 arei Neutral Switch. Neutral
Indicator
19 T3550546 CpOK IIOCTaBK# OT 27 fHe# WASHER, M6
20 T1190910 CpoK 1OoCTaBKY OT 27 fHeR GEARCHANGE SHAFT
ASSY
. SPRING, GEARCHANGE
21 T1190041 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 27 [He# RETURN
22 T3500044 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 27 gHel 'E' CLIP
23 T1191143 CpOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEeH PIN,SPRING ABUTMENT
24 T3551602 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 27 [He# \1’V2ASHER,THRUST,12X18X
25 T2080609 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH $EDAL‘GEARCHANGE’ASS
26 T2080532 Cpok nocTaBku oT 27 gHeH SEAL,GEARCHANGE
27 T2080529 CpoOK TOCTaBKY OT 27 HHEH 11:%{[8}5],33]{3 ER, GEARCHANGE
28 T2080639 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 HHEH CLAMP ASSY, LINKAGE
29 T2080648 Cpoxk nocTaBku oT 27 gHeH ROD,GEARCHANGE
30 T3350304 CpoK 1oCTaBKY OT 27 fHER NUT,LH,M6X1.0,SLV
31 T3350300 CpoK 1OCTaBKY OT 27 fHeR NUT,M6X1.0,SLV
. BOLT,SHLD,M8 X
32 T3331612 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 fHeu 1.25,SLV,ENC




Screw, Cap/Hd, M6 x 20,
Slv

33 T3050334 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHel




